

# Truly Madly Deeply Italian

## Prosecco & Chocolates Gift

**IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGY ALWAYS READ THE LABEL ON THE PACK, AS SOMETHING MAY HAVE CHANGED.**

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

### **Gold Box Gianduiotto 230g by Baratti**

Ingredients: Sugar, **HAZELNUTS** (26%), cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin.

Nutrition per 100g: Energy 2401 kJ/577 Kcal, Fat 39.2g, of which Saturates 14.8g, Carbohydrate 45.8g, of which Sugars: 43.9g, Protein 8.3g, Salt 0.09g

Allergens: Contains **HAZELNUTS, MILK** and **SOYA**.

Suitability: Suitable for Vegetarians & Coeliacs.

Quantity: 230g e

Storage: Store in a cool and dry place away from light and heat.

### **Acquesi Moscato d'Asti**

Alcohol %: 7% vol.

Ingredients: 100% Muscat

Allergens: Contains **SULPHITES**.

Quantity: 750ml e